Product Brochure
Field Master Pro™ MS2090A
High-Performance RF Spectrum Analyzer
9 kHz to 9/14/20/26.5/32/44/54 GHz
2
THE SKY'S THE LIMIT
Anritsu introduces the Field Master Pro MS2090A. The world's highest
performance handheld spectrum analyzer.

Field Master Pro™ MS2090AMS2090A Technical Data
10 of 16 PN: 11410-01000  Rev. A MS2090A TDS
Ordering Information – Instrument Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Part Number Description
MS2090A Field Master Pro (Requires Option 709, 714, 720, 726, 732, 744, or 754)
Options
MS2090A-0709 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 9 GHz
MS2090A-0714 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 14 GHz
MS2090A-0720 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 20 GHz
MS2090A-0726 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
MS2090A-0732 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2090A-0744a Frequency Range 9 kHz to 44 GHz
MS2090A-0754a Frequency Range 9 kHz to 54 GHz
MS2090A-0031 GPS Receiver (Requires GPS Antenna, sold separately)
 - 2000-1528-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 5 m (15 ft) cable, requires 5 VDC
 - 2000-1652-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 0.3 m (1 ft) cable, requires 3.3 VDC or 5 VDC
 - 2000-1760-R GPS antenna, SMA(m) with no cable, 2.5 VDC to 3.7 VDC
MS2090A-xxxx-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 (xxxx is the frequency option number)
MS2090A-xxxx-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 (xxxx is the frequency option number)
MS2090A-xxxx-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus test data
(xxxx is the frequency option number)
MS2090A-0103 50 MHz Analysis Bandwidth (for MS2090A 9, 14, 20, or 26.5 GHz units only)
MS2090A-0104 100 MHz Analysis Bandwidth (for MS2090A 9, 14, 20, or 26.5 GHz units only)
MS2090A-0105a
a. These option have an ECCN code of 3A002 and are controlled items that may require an export license.
50 MHz Analysis Bandwidth (for MS2090A 32, 44, or 54 GHz units only)
MS2090A-0106a 100 MHz Analysis Bandwidth (for MS2090A 32, 44, or 54 GHz units only)
MS2090A-0199 Real Time Spectrum Analyzer
MS2090A-0888 5G NR Downlink Measurements (requires GPS option MS2090A-0031)
Part Number Description
2000-1371-R Ethernet Cable, 7 ft/213 cm
2000-1931-R Stylus
3-2000-1928 Shoulder Strap